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1 24 ZUBIRI PONZ, JOSEMA 236572-NA Hombre 02:00:22.189 9 - - 12:28.201 8
2 4 ATXA HORTALA, MIKEL 279914-BI Hombre 02:01:36.176 9 1:13.987 1:13.987 12:38.059 9
3 2 ARMAS PEREZ, MIKEL 279767-VI Hombre 02:09:27.748 9 9:05.559 7:51.572 13:02.361 8
4 17 PEREZ LEKUMBERRI, ASIER 236580-NA Hombre 02:10:59.632 9 10:37.4… 1:31.884 13:18.568 9
5 1 AIZPURU AGIRRE, BITOR 279942-BI Hombre 02:00:36.383 8 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 13:15.933 7
6 3 ARRIETA UGALDE, DANEL 279931-BI Hombre 02:01:34.742 8 1 Vta. 58.359 13:32.277 8
7 62 IRIGOYEN TELLETXEA, ALEJANDRO 236537-NA Hombre 02:02:05.895 8 1 Vta. 31.153 13:08.509 8
8 15 NUIN MORENO, IÑIGO 236574-NA Hombre 02:02:08.440 8 1 Vta. 2.545 13:02.218 8
9 10 GARDE SOLA, RUBEN 236527-NA Hombre 02:03:36.120 8 1 Vta. 1:27.680 14:20.748 8
10 7 DE CARLOS SEGURA, CHRISTIAN 236624-NA Hombre 02:04:06.988 8 1 Vta. 30.868 13:33.227 7
11 12 LARISGOITIA ORTEGA, GORKA 279943-BI Hombre 02:05:30.412 8 1 Vta. 1:23.424 13:46.355 7
12 11 IRIONDO MONTERO, XEMARK 279970-SS Hombre 02:06:43.414 8 1 Vta. 1:13.002 14:34.555 8
13 19 SANCHEZ BARRI, AITOR 54927-HU Hombre 02:06:51.825 8 1 Vta. 8.411 14:17.787 8
14 23 TXURRUKA ZABALA, IKER 279935-BI Hombre 02:14:28.889 8 1 Vta. 7:37.064 15:33.619 8
15 21 SAUTUA AZKUETA, OIER 277756-BI Hombre 02:15:19.320 8 1 Vta. 50.431 15:26.139 8
16 20 SARASA CALZADO, JULEN 236620-NA Hombre 02:02:07.962 7 2 Vta. 1 Vta. 15:55.428 6
17 16 PEÑA GARCIA, IVAN 279772-VI Hombre 02:08:34.227 7 2 Vta. 6:26.265 14:35.111 4
18 9 ESTEBAN ANITUA, NORA 279973-BI Mujer 02:00:12.685 6 3 Vta. 1 Vta. 16:44.210 6
19 13 LARIZGOITIA ORTEGA, IOSU 279913-BI Hombre 02:03:02.618 6 3 Vta. 2:49.933 13:06.788 6
20 22 SUS MOÑUX, VICTOR 55082-Z Hombre 02:00:41.884 5 4 Vta. 1 Vta. 15:24.985 5
21 57 BRAVO ARRINDA, ARGIA 236557-NA Mujer 02:11:35.740 5 4 Vta. 10:53.8… 20:46.252 3
22 8 DIAZ EDERRA, IKER 236528-NA Hombre 02:21:05.855 3 6 Vta. 2 Vta. 31:34.302 2
23 5 BAUDIN FUENTES, PABLO 55022-Z Hombre 02:00:54.438 1 8 Vta. 2 Vta. 1:30:58.021 1

24 6 BELASCOAIN PARDO, OIER 236637-NA Hombre 01:55:58.587 7 2 Vta. - 13:13.113 5
25 14 LIZAR HERNANDEZ, RUBEN 236586-NA Hombre 01:44:51.875 5 4 Vta. 2 Vta. 14:21.096 4
26 18 RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN, DAVID 236565-NA Hombre 01:22:10.784 2 7 Vta. 3 Vta. 22:31.883 2

1 32 BERAZA VITORIA, MARCOS 236458-NA Hombre 02:02:39.595 10 - - 11:26.507 10
2 38 GARMENDIA IMAZ, URKO 279905-SS Hombre 02:05:13.143 10 2:33.548 2:33.548 11:56.025 7
3 35 GALLARDON EUGUI, XABIER 236564-NA Hombre 02:07:02.209 10 4:22.614 1:49.066 11:56.777 8
4 47 SESMA LARRONDO, MIKEL 236534-NA Hombre 02:07:20.702 10 4:41.107 18.493 11:57.433 9
5 48 SUESCUN SESMA, IVAN 236593-NA Hombre 02:07:50.495 10 5:10.900 29.793 11:53.057 9
6 26 APEZTEGUIA LASAGA, UNAI 236566-NA Hombre 02:09:00.720 10 6:21.125 1:10.225 11:54.557 8
7 45 PRADERA ABRISKETA, JAIME 279791-BI Hombre 02:12:02.118 10 9:22.523 3:01.398 12:02.239 8
8 33 BRAVO ARRINDA, PAUL 279814-BI Hombre 02:04:16.634 9 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 12:46.766 6
9 30 BARAINKA ZABALA, MARKEL 279936-BI Hombre 02:06:02.198 9 1 Vta. 1:45.564 12:21.450 9
10 41 IZURIAGA LABIANO, DIEGO 236628-NA Hombre 02:06:05.055 9 1 Vta. 2.857 12:16.862 9
11 46 SANZOL OIZA, MIGUEL 236590-NA Hombre 02:06:24.965 9 1 Vta. 19.910 12:29.552 9
12 44 OTXOTORENA, XABIER 236627-NA Hombre 02:06:47.753 9 1 Vta. 22.788 13:03.579 8
13 49 UZQUEDA ELVIRA, PABLO 236601-NA Hombre 02:08:20.769 9 1 Vta. 1:33.016 13:13.739 8
14 31 BELOQUI BEUNZA, MIKEL 236517-NA Hombre 02:09:14.235 9 1 Vta. 53.466 13:34.957 8
15 50 VICENTE MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO 236481-NA Hombre 02:12:58.934 9 1 Vta. 3:44.699 13:03.057 7
16 29 AZCONA ESPINOSA, BORJA 279824-SS Hombre 02:00:43.133 8 2 Vta. 1 Vta. 13:29.251 8
17 40 ITURZAETA IPARRAGUIRRE, XABIER 279944-SS Hombre 02:01:52.443 8 2 Vta. 1:09.310 13:12.343 8
18 42 LAHOZ TOLOSANA, MARIO 54937-Z Hombre 02:04:13.827 8 2 Vta. 2:21.384 14:03.975 8
19 27 ARRINDA AXPE, JOSU 279911-BI Hombre 02:11:16.166 8 2 Vta. 7:02.339 14:41.149 8
20 51 VICENTE SISO, JAUME 54868-Z Hombre 02:11:20.436 8 2 Vta. 4.270 14:09.222 8
21 43 MARQUINA FERNANDEZ, DAVID 242118-RI Hombre 02:11:34.733 8 2 Vta. 14.297 14:40.187 8
22 39 IRURE ZALDUA, JOSEBA 279967-SS Hombre 02:01:16.699 7 3 Vta. 1 Vta. 15:51.807 7
23 37 GARCIA BORJA, ALBERTO 242106-RI Hombre 02:03:33.940 7 3 Vta. 2:17.241 15:31.543 6
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24 25 ANTIA LARRAÑAGA, UNAI 277757-SS Hombre 02:08:56.958 7 3 Vta. 5:23.018 16:33.733 7
25 28 ASIN ARNEDO, RUBEN 236645-NA Hombre 02:09:24.711 7 3 Vta. 27.753 16:47.156 7
26 36 GARCIA BATALLA, NORBERTO 242115-RI Hombre 02:00:30.909 6 4 Vta. 1 Vta. 15:45.321 6

27 34 FACENDA ROMERO, NAITZEL 236522-NA Hombre 01:25:14.607 6 4 Vta. - 12:53.850 5

1 54 ARLEGUI ESLAVA, PABLO 236639-NA Hombre 02:14:04.650 9 - - 13:41.891 7
2 55 ARRATIBEL URABAYEN, IBAI 236629-NA Hombre 02:05:14.541 8 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 13:26.187 8
3 65 LATORRE GULIAS, JULEN 236633-NA Hombre 02:05:24.358 8 1 Vta. 9.817 14:00.346 8
4 53 ANTXIA PULIDO, ARITZ 279865-BI Hombre 02:09:56.065 - 8 1 Vta. 4:31.707 15:07.725 7
5 56 BELLIDO OLABARRIETA, IMANOL 236634-NA Hombre 02:14:11.295 8 1 Vta. 4:15.230 14:37.431 8
6 69 SANCHEZ ECHAVARRI, DANIEL 236597-NA Hombre 02:01:01.779 7 2 Vta. 1 Vta. 15:17.318 7
7 63 LACALLE ECHAVARRI, IÑIGO 236643-NA Hombre 02:02:11.079 7 2 Vta. 1:09.300 15:10.587 7
8 58 GIL PEREZ, RUBEN 236617-NA Hombre 02:05:28.460 7 2 Vta. 3:17.381 15:23.082 6
9 59 GUERENDIAIN GOÑI, XABIER 236644-NA Hombre 02:07:53.941 7 2 Vta. 2:25.481 15:49.826 6
10 52 ALBENIZ GARCIA, PEIO 236638-NA Hombre 02:10:11.001 7 2 Vta. 2:17.060 16:18.092 6
11 68 RUBIO BARBO, ALEJANDRO 54892-Z Hombre 02:11:49.683 7 2 Vta. 1:38.682 15:24.377 7
12 61 IRIGOYEN MERINO, MIKEL 236500-NA Hombre 02:02:25.535 6 3 Vta. 1 Vta. 18:17.987 3
13 70 TORRANO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS JAVI… 236641-NA Hombre 02:10:14.844 6 3 Vta. 7:49.309 18:15.505 6
14 67 NOS ZARATIEGUI, DANIEL 236636-NA Hombre 02:16:09.683 6 3 Vta. 5:54.839 19:02.075 6

15 71 YOLDI PEREZ DE URABAIN, PATXI FER… 236626-NA Hombre 00:41:42.927 2 7 Vta. 4 Vta. 18:24.581 2
16 64 LAMBERTO VIDARTE, MANUEL 236640-NA Hombre 00:29:05.392 1 8 Vta. 1 Vta. 24:48.382 1

1 81 SOLDEVILLA GONZALEZ, VICENTE 236563-NA Hombre 02:06:21.778 9 - - 12:46.887 9
2 76 GIL INSAUSTI, IULEN 279896-SS Hombre 02:11:10.762 9 4:48.984 4:48.984 13:09.662 8
3 74 ESQUIROZ RUIZ, CARLOS 236575-NA Hombre 02:01:48.981 8 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 13:42.346 8
4 79 POZUELO CORCUERA, GAIZKA 279773-VI Hombre 02:07:45.883 8 1 Vta. 5:56.902 13:37.703 8
5 78 PINEDA MARTINEZ, JORGE 279940-BI Hombre 02:07:55.799 8 1 Vta. 9.916 13:55.055 7
6 75 FORTON GRUAS, FERNANDO 54871-HU Hombre 02:06:30.071 7 2 Vta. 1 Vta. 15:08.034 7
7 72 ALBISU AIZCORBE, IVAN JESUS 236544-NA Hombre 02:15:18.077 7 2 Vta. 8:48.006 17:36.481 7
8 82 TORRES PEREZ, RICARDO 55072-Z Hombre 02:01:51.862 6 3 Vta. 1 Vta. 16:13.465 6
9 80 RUIZ MARTIN, IVAN 330010-BI-… Hombre 02:08:30.677 6 3 Vta. 6:38.815 15:03.985 6
10 73 ANSA REY, JESUS 236579-NA Hombre 02:10:33.853 6 3 Vta. 2:03.176 16:13.485 6
11 77 NOS MURU, JUAN LUIS 236635-NA Hombre 02:13:07.809 6 3 Vta. 2:33.956 17:22.144 6
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1 32 BERAZA VITORIA, MARCOS 236458-NA Hombre 02:02:39.595 10 - - SENIOR
2 38 GARMENDIA IMAZ, URKO 279905-SS Hombre 02:05:13.143 10 2:33.548 2:33.548 SENIOR
3 35 GALLARDON EUGUI, XABIER 236564-NA Hombre 02:07:02.209 10 4:22.614 1:49.066 SENIOR
4 47 SESMA LARRONDO, MIKEL 236534-NA Hombre 02:07:20.702 10 4:41.107 18.493 SENIOR
5 48 SUESCUN SESMA, IVAN 236593-NA Hombre 02:07:50.495 10 5:10.900 29.793 SENIOR
6 26 APEZTEGUIA LASAGA, UNAI 236566-NA Hombre 02:09:00.720 10 6:21.125 1:10.225 SENIOR
7 45 PRADERA ABRISKETA, JAIME 279791-BI Hombre 02:12:02.118 10 9:22.523 3:01.398 SENIOR
8 24 ZUBIRI PONZ, JOSEMA 236572-NA Hombre 02:00:22.189 9 1 Vta. 1 Vta. JUNIOR
9 4 ATXA HORTALA, MIKEL 279914-BI Hombre 02:01:36.176 9 1 Vta. 1:13.987 JUNIOR
10 33 BRAVO ARRINDA, PAUL 279814-BI Hombre 02:04:16.634 9 1 Vta. 2:40.458 SENIOR
11 30 BARAINKA ZABALA, MARKEL 279936-BI Hombre 02:06:02.198 9 1 Vta. 1:45.564 SENIOR
12 41 IZURIAGA LABIANO, DIEGO 236628-NA Hombre 02:06:05.055 9 1 Vta. 2.857 SENIOR
13 81 SOLDEVILLA GONZALEZ, VICENTE 236563-NA Hombre 02:06:21.778 9 1 Vta. 16.723 VETERANOS
14 46 SANZOL OIZA, MIGUEL 236590-NA Hombre 02:06:24.965 9 1 Vta. 3.187 SENIOR
15 44 OTXOTORENA, XABIER 236627-NA Hombre 02:06:47.753 9 1 Vta. 22.788 SENIOR
16 49 UZQUEDA ELVIRA, PABLO 236601-NA Hombre 02:08:20.769 9 1 Vta. 1:33.016 SENIOR
17 31 BELOQUI BEUNZA, MIKEL 236517-NA Hombre 02:09:14.235 9 1 Vta. 53.466 SENIOR
18 2 ARMAS PEREZ, MIKEL 279767-VI Hombre 02:09:27.748 9 1 Vta. 13.513 JUNIOR
19 17 PEREZ LEKUMBERRI, ASIER 236580-NA Hombre 02:10:59.632 9 1 Vta. 1:31.884 JUNIOR
20 76 GIL INSAUSTI, IULEN 279896-SS Hombre 02:11:10.762 9 1 Vta. 11.130 VETERANOS
21 50 VICENTE MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO 236481-NA Hombre 02:12:58.934 9 1 Vta. 1:48.172 SENIOR
22 54 ARLEGUI ESLAVA, PABLO 236639-NA Hombre 02:14:04.650 9 1 Vta. 1:05.716 TROFEO
23 1 AIZPURU AGIRRE, BITOR 279942-BI Hombre 02:00:36.383 8 2 Vta. 1 Vta. JUNIOR
24 29 AZCONA ESPINOSA, BORJA 279824-SS Hombre 02:00:43.133 8 2 Vta. 6.750 SENIOR
25 3 ARRIETA UGALDE, DANEL 279931-BI Hombre 02:01:34.742 8 2 Vta. 51.609 JUNIOR
26 74 ESQUIROZ RUIZ, CARLOS 236575-NA Hombre 02:01:48.981 8 2 Vta. 14.239 VETERANOS
27 40 ITURZAETA IPARRAGUIRRE, XABIER 279944-SS Hombre 02:01:52.443 8 2 Vta. 3.462 SENIOR
28 62 IRIGOYEN TELLETXEA, ALEJANDRO 236537-NA Hombre 02:02:05.895 8 2 Vta. 13.452 JUNIOR
29 15 NUIN MORENO, IÑIGO 236574-NA Hombre 02:02:08.440 8 2 Vta. 2.545 JUNIOR
30 10 GARDE SOLA, RUBEN 236527-NA Hombre 02:03:36.120 8 2 Vta. 1:27.680 JUNIOR
31 7 DE CARLOS SEGURA, CHRISTIAN 236624-NA Hombre 02:04:06.988 8 2 Vta. 30.868 JUNIOR
32 42 LAHOZ TOLOSANA, MARIO 54937-Z Hombre 02:04:13.827 8 2 Vta. 6.839 SENIOR
33 55 ARRATIBEL URABAYEN, IBAI 236629-NA Hombre 02:05:14.541 8 2 Vta. 1:00.714 TROFEO
34 65 LATORRE GULIAS, JULEN 236633-NA Hombre 02:05:24.358 8 2 Vta. 9.817 TROFEO
35 12 LARISGOITIA ORTEGA, GORKA 279943-BI Hombre 02:05:30.412 8 2 Vta. 6.054 JUNIOR
36 11 IRIONDO MONTERO, XEMARK 279970-SS Hombre 02:06:43.414 8 2 Vta. 1:13.002 JUNIOR
37 19 SANCHEZ BARRI, AITOR 54927-HU Hombre 02:06:51.825 8 2 Vta. 8.411 JUNIOR
38 79 POZUELO CORCUERA, GAIZKA 279773-VI Hombre 02:07:45.883 8 2 Vta. 54.058 VETERANOS
39 78 PINEDA MARTINEZ, JORGE 279940-BI Hombre 02:07:55.799 8 2 Vta. 9.916 VETERANOS
40 53 ANTXIA PULIDO, ARITZ 279865-BI Hombre 02:09:56.065 - 8 2 Vta. 2:00.266 TROFEO
41 27 ARRINDA AXPE, JOSU 279911-BI Hombre 02:11:16.166 8 2 Vta. 1:20.101 SENIOR
42 51 VICENTE SISO, JAUME 54868-Z Hombre 02:11:20.436 8 2 Vta. 4.270 SENIOR
43 43 MARQUINA FERNANDEZ, DAVID 242118-RI Hombre 02:11:34.733 8 2 Vta. 14.297 SENIOR
44 56 BELLIDO OLABARRIETA, IMANOL 236634-NA Hombre 02:14:11.295 8 2 Vta. 2:36.562 TROFEO
45 23 TXURRUKA ZABALA, IKER 279935-BI Hombre 02:14:28.889 8 2 Vta. 17.594 JUNIOR
46 21 SAUTUA AZKUETA, OIER 277756-BI Hombre 02:15:19.320 8 2 Vta. 50.431 JUNIOR
47 69 SANCHEZ ECHAVARRI, DANIEL 236597-NA Hombre 02:01:01.779 7 3 Vta. 1 Vta. TROFEO
48 39 IRURE ZALDUA, JOSEBA 279967-SS Hombre 02:01:16.699 7 3 Vta. 14.920 SENIOR
49 20 SARASA CALZADO, JULEN 236620-NA Hombre 02:02:07.962 7 3 Vta. 51.263 JUNIOR
50 63 LACALLE ECHAVARRI, IÑIGO 236643-NA Hombre 02:02:11.079 7 3 Vta. 3.117 TROFEO
51 37 GARCIA BORJA, ALBERTO 242106-RI Hombre 02:03:33.940 7 3 Vta. 1:22.861 SENIOR
52 58 GIL PEREZ, RUBEN 236617-NA Hombre 02:05:28.460 7 3 Vta. 1:54.520 TROFEO
53 75 FORTON GRUAS, FERNANDO 54871-HU Hombre 02:06:30.071 7 3 Vta. 1:01.611 VETERANOS
54 59 GUERENDIAIN GOÑI, XABIER 236644-NA Hombre 02:07:53.941 7 3 Vta. 1:23.870 TROFEO
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55 16 PEÑA GARCIA, IVAN 279772-VI Hombre 02:08:34.227 7 3 Vta. 40.286 JUNIOR
56 25 ANTIA LARRAÑAGA, UNAI 277757-SS Hombre 02:08:56.958 7 3 Vta. 22.731 SENIOR
57 28 ASIN ARNEDO, RUBEN 236645-NA Hombre 02:09:24.711 7 3 Vta. 27.753 SENIOR
58 52 ALBENIZ GARCIA, PEIO 236638-NA Hombre 02:10:11.001 7 3 Vta. 46.290 TROFEO
59 68 RUBIO BARBO, ALEJANDRO 54892-Z Hombre 02:11:49.683 7 3 Vta. 1:38.682 TROFEO
60 72 ALBISU AIZCORBE, IVAN JESUS 236544-NA Hombre 02:15:18.077 7 3 Vta. 3:28.394 VETERANOS
61 9 ESTEBAN ANITUA, NORA 279973-BI Mujer 02:00:12.685 6 4 Vta. 1 Vta. JUNIOR
62 36 GARCIA BATALLA, NORBERTO 242115-RI Hombre 02:00:30.909 6 4 Vta. 18.224 SENIOR
63 82 TORRES PEREZ, RICARDO 55072-Z Hombre 02:01:51.862 6 4 Vta. 1:20.953 VETERANOS
64 61 IRIGOYEN MERINO, MIKEL 236500-NA Hombre 02:02:25.535 6 4 Vta. 33.673 TROFEO
65 13 LARIZGOITIA ORTEGA, IOSU 279913-BI Hombre 02:03:02.618 6 4 Vta. 37.083 JUNIOR
66 80 RUIZ MARTIN, IVAN 330010-BI-… Hombre 02:08:30.677 6 4 Vta. 5:28.059 VETERANOS
67 70 TORRANO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS JAVI… 236641-NA Hombre 02:10:14.844 6 4 Vta. 1:44.167 TROFEO
68 73 ANSA REY, JESUS 236579-NA Hombre 02:10:33.853 6 4 Vta. 19.009 VETERANOS
69 77 NOS MURU, JUAN LUIS 236635-NA Hombre 02:13:07.809 6 4 Vta. 2:33.956 VETERANOS
70 67 NOS ZARATIEGUI, DANIEL 236636-NA Hombre 02:16:09.683 6 4 Vta. 3:01.874 TROFEO
71 22 SUS MOÑUX, VICTOR 55082-Z Hombre 02:00:41.884 5 5 Vta. 1 Vta. JUNIOR
72 57 BRAVO ARRINDA, ARGIA 236557-NA Mujer 02:11:35.740 5 5 Vta. 10:53.856 JUNIOR
73 8 DIAZ EDERRA, IKER 236528-NA Hombre 02:21:05.855 3 7 Vta. 2 Vta. JUNIOR
74 5 BAUDIN FUENTES, PABLO 55022-Z Hombre 02:00:54.438 1 9 Vta. 2 Vta. JUNIOR

75 6 BELASCOAIN PARDO, OIER 236637-NA Hombre 01:55:58.587 7 3 Vta. - JUNIOR
76 34 FACENDA ROMERO, NAITZEL 236522-NA Hombre 01:25:14.607 6 4 Vta. 1 Vta. SENIOR
77 14 LIZAR HERNANDEZ, RUBEN 236586-NA Hombre 01:44:51.875 5 5 Vta. 1 Vta. JUNIOR
78 71 YOLDI PEREZ DE URABAIN, PATXI FER… 236626-NA Hombre 00:41:42.927 2 8 Vta. 3 Vta. TROFEO
79 18 RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN, DAVID 236565-NA Hombre 01:22:10.784 2 8 Vta. 40:27.857 JUNIOR
80 64 LAMBERTO VIDARTE, MANUEL 236640-NA Hombre 00:29:05.392 1 9 Vta. 1 Vta. TROFEO

Página : 2 / 2


